Total Gross Internal Floor Area		  1,889 	 175.57 

with office and WC

RATEABLE VALUE
We have made verbal enquiries to the local authority and 

have been advised as follows: 

Rateable Value (2023/24) 	 £9,100

Rates Payable (2023/24)	 £4,541

RENT
£11,300 (Eleven thousand, three hundred pounds) per annum 

(Exclusive) payable quarterly in advance by standing order.

IMPORTANT NOTICE Halls have advised their clients on the Code of Practice for Commercial Leases in England and Wales. Halls, for 
themselves and for the vendor of this property, or as the case may be, lessor whose agent they are, given notice that: